

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

AA No. 17/2014

Union of India and another

..... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

Vs

M/s Khajuria Construction Co.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Uday Baskar, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.10.2022

List this case for consideration on 29.10.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
18.10.2022
Muneesh